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
 
 

FOR SALE: UNIT 106-3    Lake Front Condo 
Two full BR. 2½BA. Fully furnished & well appointed for 
immediate enjoyment! Spacious closet space w/walk-in 
closet in master BR. Screened in porch with vinyl sliders. 
Golf cart included!! Asking $178,900  Call Kim Terry @ 
513-532-8869 or email kterry1@cinci.rr.com 
 

 

For Sale by Owner - Unit 3-2  Largest condo 
floor plan!  Must see to appreciate. GREAT lakeview, 2 
BR, 2Ba, gas FP, new carpet and paint  & vinyl 
sliders. Bump-outs completed, fully furnished, golf cart 
included. $187,900   Call Art @ 937-478-3879 
 
 

FOR SALE:  Beautiful oak rectangular dining table, 
6 matching chairs, hutch & china cabinet, 2 oak end 
tables, & oak coffee table. $500 OBO    Call Kevin 
at 859-466-3554 
 
 

For Sale by Owner – Unit 95-2  $142,500 
(will negotiate) One owner, never been rented, great 
condition. 2BR, 2BA, newer kitchen, new 
dishwasher. W/D, storage room, lakefront with great 
water view, new cart path and newer golf cart (UK 
blue!) stored under unit, included in sale. Newer 
HVAC & water heater (‘07). Fully furnished. Call 
Rob @ 859-750-2505 
 

FOR SALE: Unit  9-1 Lower unit across from pool.  
$99,950  Rarely used Non-Smoking  immaculate 
unit, remodeled 5 yrs. ago w/new paint, carpet, tile & 
appliances.  2BR, 2 full BA, vinyl sliders, roughed in 
core exp., golf cart storage. Call Bill @ 859-229-
1345. 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

MLS 14919     203-3 Patio Home    $499,500 
IF YOU CAN AFFORD IT AND NEED BEDROOM AND 

LIVING SPACE THIS UNIT IS A MUST HAVE!  
GO TO YOU-TUBE & VIEW OR CALL FOR AN 

APPOINTMENT.  
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vJcEyXWczJY 

5bedrooms/5baths 
Sauna, Hot Tub/Whirpool, Chef’s kitchen 

Lots of windows, Game Day Room 
Amazing Wine Cellar 

Downstairs Kitchen, Bar & Pool Table area 
2 Fireplaces 

Upstairs loft w/2 offices or 2 more bedrooms 
Large outside setting area, stone deck 

Outside bar & grilling area 
2 car garage 

UNBELIEVEABLE 
 

I can show Patio Home 205-2 also ($299,800) 
 
 

FOR SALE:  205-2 Oak Tree Place 
2 bedroom and 2 bath in Woodson Bend Resort. 

Beautiful home has an open family room with a log 
fireplace. Kitchen is also open with vaulted ceilings, 

a kitchen bar and a lovely dining area. Glassed in 
sunroom has skylights and overlooks golf course. 
Master bedroom has his & her closets with master 
bathroom. Utility room has lots of cabinets. 2 car 

garage, storage area and workshop. Call for an 
appointment. MLS# 15041   $299,800 

 
 
 
 
Ken Ford                                
606-305-4335 Cell 
606-678-8181 Office  
homesteadrealtors@yahoo.com 

 

Lake Cumberland Realty 
 

606-271-1005 
800-688-5737 

 
Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 

 
nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 
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FOR SALE: 2 Yamaha Jet Skis 

’93 Waverunner & ’94 Raider models, rarely used, 
great condition. With double trailer.  
$3800 for all. Contact Mark @ (859) 221-9416. 
 
 

 
FOR RENT:  2 BR, 2BA Condo directly 

on the Beach in Destin FL.  Powder white sand, 
emerald water, breathtaking sunsets. Beautifully 

decorated! Winter rentals available. Call 513-235-
6248   

See pictures at VRBO #235106. 
 

 
 
FOR SALE:  2003 Sea-Doo GTX 4-Tec Wave 
Runner and 1995 two place Shore Lander  
trailer.  $3,500     Call Clay @ 419-236-2208 
 

 
 

For Sale by Owner – 2001 18½  red & white 
Sting Ray boat. Runs great, low hours, kept in storage 
unit. $7000. OBO. (Includes extended tongue trailer, 
ropes, life jackets & skis). Call Rob Owens @ 859-750-
2505 anytime. 
 

 
  
BOAT   FOR  SALE:  1994 24’ Rinker Flotilla III 
deck boat   Very low hours/Stored Indoors. 
Mercury Inboard/Outboard  Stored in doors/Lots of 
support equip. Bathroom, Sink, Life Jackets.  
$6,900       Book Value…$8,000-$9,000 
Call Don  @ 502-896-8597 
 

 
******************************************* 
FOR SALE BY OWNER:  UNIT 99-3 
GREAT Lakeview! 3 Bedroom (could easily be 4), 3 
bath unit, recently remodeled and ready to enjoy!  
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